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Ranger was started in a garage in 1988 by two brothers who had a passion for quality, organization, and efficiency.
These same values still bind Ranger people together, bringing a new level of product innovation to fleets around the
world.

The demands on today’s fleets are intense: reduce your carbon footprint; find ways to work smarter; maintain your
profitability; overcome the inefficiencies of a mobile service industry; the list continues...

Ranger has the answers to these industry challenges....Lightweight, aircraft grade aluminum units that weigh in at half
the weight of steel equivalents; extruded shelving sections with unsurpassed rigidity and silence; innovative drawer
units that eliminate the need to climb into the vehicle; and a world class guarantee, these add up to winning solutions
for your fleet.

We are looking forward to helping guide you through the steps of outfitting your fleet!

Randal & Derek Cowie
Owners, Ranger Design Inc
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Base Aluminum Plumber Package

1 3010-FE Contoured safety partition,
aluminum

1 4096-3 Contoured shelf unit,
aluminum

1 6070 Hook, aluminum, 3" opening

1 6072 Swivel hook, aluminum,
4" opening

1 9648 Deep contoured bin unit,
aluminum

Deluxe Aluminum Plumber Package

1 3010-FE Contoured safety partition,
aluminum

1 4096-3 Contoured shelf unit,
aluminum

2 5078 Partskeeper cabinet with
4 carry cases

! . iy ) " 1 6070  Hook, aluminum, 3" opening
= : 1 6072 Swivel hook, aluminum,
' - 4" opening
4

1 9648 Deep contoured bin unit,
aluminum
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5045 Cab box with locking lid,

Optional

aluminum

Model # 9648 shown

Lo

Model # 5078 shown



Base Aluminum Service Package

1 3071-FS Swing door partition,

1 4096-3

1 6072

1 7248

aluminum

1 4096-3 Contoured shelfunit,

aluminum

Swivel hook, aluminum,

4" opening

1 7248  Workbench, aluminum
w/ hardwood top

Deluxe Aluminum Service Package

1 3071-FS Swing door partition,

4096-3

aluminum

Contoured shelf unit,

6072

aluminum

Swivel Hook, aluminum,

5070

4" opening

Partskeeper carry case

7248

w/holder

Workbench, aluminum

7109

w/ hardwood top

Bookshelf with three shelves,

7720

aluminum

Locking door, aluminum,

7741

s.s. handle

Shelf block
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Optional

k, aluminum, 480 Ibs capacity

1005-FE Cargo rac

3071-FS

2001bs

52 %"

Model 7248 shown

3071-FS

242 Ibs

KA
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52 V4"

7109

48"

~

Model # 7109 shown



Base Aluminum Electrical Package

1 3010-FE Contoured safety partition,

=== N =

4096-3
5070
5248
6070
6072

7124
7720

7741

aluminum

Contoured shelf unit, aluminum
Partskeeper carry case w/holder
Contoured bin unit, aluminum
Hook, aluminum, 3" opening
Swivel hook, aluminum,

4" opening

Reel holder with two 5/8" dia rods

Locking door, aluminum,
s.s. handle

Shelf block

Deluxe Aluminum Electrical Package

_ e = N = = -

3010-FE Contoured safety partition,

4096-3
5010
5020
5048
5070
5248
6070
6072

6073

1 7124

7720

7741

aluminum

Contoured shelf unit, aluminum
Partslider, aluminum, 150 Ibs cap.
Tool drawer, aluminum, 320 Ibs cap.
Top edge, aluminum

Partskeeper carry case w/holder
Contoured bin unit, aluminum
Hook, aluminum, 3" opening
Swivel hook, aluminum,

4" opening

Large aluminum movable hook
Reel holder with two 5/8" dia rods

Locking door, aluminum,
s.s. handle

Shelf block



Y L L 4 L4

1030-FE Double clamp ladder rac
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k, aluminum

5048 shown

14

Model # 5020, 5010

Model # 5248 shown



Base Aluminum HVAC Package

3020-FE Contoured window partition,
aluminum

-3 Contoured shelf unit, aluminum

- 2 5070 Partskeeper carry case w/holder

1 5448 Contoured refrigerant bin unit

1 6070 Hook, aluminum, 3" opening
Swivel hook, aluminum,
4" opening
Small aluminum bottle holder

Large aluminum bottle holder

Locking door, aluminum,
s.s. handle

Shelf block

[
Deluxe Aluminum HVAC Package

1 3020-FE Contoured window partition,
aluminum

4096-3 Contoured shelf unit, aluminum
5010 Partslider, aluminum, 150 Ibs cap.

5025 Jumbo tool drawer,
aluminum, 320 Ibs cap.

5048  Top edge, aluminum
5070 Partskeeper carry case w/holder
5448  Contoured refrigerant bin unit
6070 Hook, aluminum, 3" opening
6072 Swivel hook, aluminum,

4" opening
6086 Small aluminum bottle holder
6088 Large aluminum bottle holder

7720 Locking door, aluminum,
s.s. handle

7741 Shelf block
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1025-FE Combination ladder rack, aluminum

Optional

Model # 5448 shown

1

Model # 5025, 5010 (x2), 5048 shown
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Base Aluminum Work Station Package

3071-FS Swing door partition, aluminum

4048-3
5067

5248
6072

7247

7720

Deluxe Aluminum Work Station Package

Contoured shelf unit, aluminum

Drawer cabinet, aluminum,
900 lbs cap.

Contoured bin unit, aluminum

Swivel hook, aluminum,
4" opening

Workbench, aluminum

w/hardwood top

Locking door, aluminum,

s.s. handle

3071-FS Swing door partition, aluminum

4048-3
5067

5069

5248
6072

7247

7720

Contoured shelf unit, aluminum

Drawer cabinet, aluminum,
900 lbs cap.

2 Drawer cabinet, aluminum,

300 lbs cap.

Contoured bin unit, aluminum

Swivel hook, aluminum,
4" opening

Workbench, aluminum

w/hardwood top

Locking door, aluminum,
s.s. handle
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6086

23 %"

Optional AN Y.
(, I I Z 6086 Small aluminum bottle holder

303 Ibs 6088 Large aluminum bottle holder

52 Va"

3711bs

1"

Model # 4048-3, 5069 (x2) & 7720 shown

13



Regular Length Delivery Package

1 3064-FS Set of single partitions,
aluminum

1 8572-2 Fold-Away shelving unit,

2 levels, aluminum

1 8548-2 Fold-Away shelving unit,

2 levels, aluminum

Extended Length Delivery Package

1 3064-FS Set of single partitions,
aluminum

2 8548-2 Fold-Away shelving unit,

2 levels, aluminum

1 84-7051 Fold-Away aluminum post
with steel foot
2 84-1848 Fold-Away shelf tray with
gas shocks and hardware

1 84-3051 Mounting bar




\
\
\

Optional

6067 2 Slot Paper Holder

3064-FS

8572-2

152 Ibs

74 %"

8548-2
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(126" EXTENDED)

52" @ 44" HIGH
(72" EXTENDED)

PARTITION

M110-101
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